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Recommended Vendors

You are welcome to organise your own wedding vendors but here is a 
short list of those we know best to provide you with the best possible results.

      Website / Email    Number
 Celebrants  
 Rochelle Fleming   www.nzweddingcelebrant.co.nz    021 273 3968
 Kerry Sorenson - Tyrer   https://www.ecowed.co.nz/    021 971 306
 Adele White    dellys@xtra.co.nz     027 478 4092
 Laura Giddey    https://www.lauragiddey.co.nz/    021 220 4107
 Mel Stuart    https://www.melstuartcelebrant.com/   021 565 944

 MCs  
 Rochelle Fleming   www.nzweddingcelebrant.co.nz    021 273 3968
 Mike Steff ens    www.mikesteff ens-dj.co.nz    021 258 4275

 DJs 
 Mike Steff ens    www.mikesteff ens-dj.co.nz    021 258 4275
 DJ4YOU     https://dj4you.co.nz/     0800 354 473
 Mix It DJ    mixitdj.co.nz      021 624 061
 Dylan Brown    industrydjschool@gmail.com    027 567 7272  

 Bands 
 Off  the Wall    https://www.off thewallnz.com/    021 711 689
 Two Many Chiefs   https://www.twomanychiefs.com/   021 251 2574
 Bang Bang    https://www.aucklandbands.co.nz/bands/bang-bang
 Zest String Quartet   https://zeststringquartet.com/    021 040 6857

 Solos, Duos or Acoustic
 The Grape Escape Duo   https://www.davidshanhun.com/GrapeEscape  027 513 4364
 Pick Up Duo    https://www.thepickupsband.co.nz/contact    
 Lucky May    https://www.luckymaymusic.com/   021 232 2593
 Lee Gray Music    https://www.leegraymusic.com/   022 094 5064
 Jack Robertson Music   jackrobertsonandmusic@gmail.com   021 0810 8158
 Tazman Jack    https://www.facebook.com/TazmanJack  
 Natasha Fitzpatrick   https://www.facebook.com/natashafi tzpatrickmusic 021 173 3402
 2 Fold     http://www.2fold.co.nz/

Hair and Make Up
 Rachel Mackwood Beauty  https://www.mackwood.co.nz/     021 174 1782  
 Hayley Maree Beauty   http://www.hayleymarees.com/   021 257 1879 

Cakes
 Cockle Bay Bake Shop   https://www.facebook.com/CockleBayBakeShop/ 021 0297 7480
 Cakes By Lulu    https://www.cakesbylulu.co.nz/   021 269 3099

 Flowers  
 Bay Blooms    https://www.baybloomsweddingfl orist.co.nz/  022 600 8854
 Wild Blooms    https://www.wildblooms.co.nz/    021 172 0612 
 Petal & Leaf    http://www.petalandleaf.co.nz/    021 111 6366   
 Ruby Lou    https://www.rubyloufl oral.com/    021 0827 1956
 Dianna Marie Floral   https://diannamarie.co.nz/    021 921 877 
 Floralessence    https://fl oralessence.nz     021 0268 5915 

 Photographers  
 Ivelina Velkova Photography  http://www.ivelinavelkova.com/   021 871 766
 Nicole Paton     https://www.nicolepatonphotography.com/   021 249 5066
 Chris Turner    https://www.christurnerphotographer.com/   027 385 3690
 Jonathan Suckling Photography  https://www.jonathansuckling.com/   021 258 5115
 Katrina Cooke    https://www.katrinacookephotography.com/  022 152 4011
 Lionel Tan     https://lioneltan.co.nz/     021 238 3393
 Greg Campbell Wedding Photography https://www.gregcampbell.photo/   021 867 623
 Lisa Monk    https://lisamonkphotography.com/   027 537 6045

 Videographers
 Matt Randall Videography   https://www.mattrandallproductions.com/  021 882 095
 Nicole Paton     https://www.nicolepatonphotography.com/   021 249 5066

 Stationery
 loveblossoms     https://www.loveblossoms.co.nz/   021 129 9543

 Photo Booths
 Kookaboo    https://www.kookaboo.com/    020 4099 0819


